
FEMALE  14 AND UNDER MALE  14 AND UNDER
1 Sofia Thomas 23.29 1 Ryan Lukkarinen 22.30
2 Anna Sharar 26.24 2 Hayden Curtis 26.21
3 Kiley Randoll 27.56 3 Caleb Benskin 27.42
4 Kylee Klimes 31.49 4 Ben Gross 32.17
5 Genevieve Millage 32.09 5 Alec Chartier 32.18
6 Rebekah Brunson 32.33 6 Alex Benskin 38.27
7 Ellie Storr 34.35 MALE  15-19
8 Gretchen Trego 36.10 1 Davis Hunt 22.06
9 Isabelle True 37.04 MALE  20-24

10 Brynn Reynolds 38.54 1 Rayce Miller 28.31
11 Kate Eads 40.54 MALE  25-29

FEMALE  15-19 1 Ken Gilkerson 19.37
1 Anna Rauenbuehler 28.30 MALE  30-34

FEMALE  20-24 OVERALL RICK PAHL 17.36
1 Megan Shoppa 30.28 1 Andrew Mulka 22.11
2 Kryslynn Klimes 32.08 2 Dustin Chambliss 22.45

FEMALE  25-29 3 Jesse Houseman 33.29
1 Allison Curtis 29.54 MALE  35-39
2 Cassie Krieger 48.56 1 Kory Schreiner 23.11

FEMALE  30-34 2 Rodney Kirk 24.29
1 Rene Teel-Mulka 26.45 3 Kevin Prill 25.11
2 Stephanie Bashore 28.37 4 Michael Callahan 35.50
3 Kim Cruse 29.15 5 Ben Nietzel 47.10
4 Valerie Olson 29.42 MALE  40-44
5 Michelle Delaney 31.26 MASTERS JONATHON ESTABROOK 17.51
6 Dena Ferreira 35.13 1 Eric Walsh 20.08
7 Erin Ronzheimer 36.51 2 Andy Sharar 23.39
8 Tammy Whitacre 37.04 3 Todd Hessel 26.37
9 Stephanie Houseman 39.46 4 Ray Curtis 27.36

10 Emiley Foster 41.42 5 Ahren Gross 30.13
FEMALE  35-39 6 Bryan Reynolds 37.20

OVERALL NANCY FOXEN 19.47 MALE  45-49
1 Janna King 28.32 1 Mike Thomas 24.54
2 Yolanda Bushong 29.31 2 Ralph Lake 24.56
3 Michelle Elias 38.28 3 Billy Failer 37.47
4 Melissa Reeves 40.05 MALE  50-54
5 Jennifer Reimers 49.06 1 Kevin Williams 22.49

FEMALE  40-44 2 Larry Harris 28.22
1 Amy Shelangoski 26.43 3 Rich Dwyer 29.22
2 Tammy Walsch 30.12 4 Mark Lofgren 33.55
3 Jennifer Wieskamp 31.37 MALE  55-59
4 Alma Brunson 33.43 1 Mario Garcia 22.42
5 Shelley Meyer 35.40 2 Mike Batenhorst 23.25
6 Missy Reynolds 37.20 3 Pete Wyatt 25.48
7 Melissa Rinnert 48.26 4 Mark Eddy 27.52
8 Megan Randoll 49.03 5 Dave Dunston 28.47

2016  HUSTLE  RESULTS
4/2/2016     SCROLL DOWN FOR ALL RESULTS

OVERALL MALE     RICK PAHL     17.36 OVERALL FEMALE     NANCY FOXEN     19.47
OVERALL MALE MASTERS     JONATHON ESTABROOK     17.51 OVERALL FEMALE MASTERS     DAPHNE DONALD     25.28



FEMALE  45-49 6 Dan Cruse 51.20
1 Darcy Petersen 26.44 MALE  60-64
2 Heidi Scholz 31.24 1 Lonnie Cook 26.11
3 Kristyn Manjoine 33.35 2 Bill Johnson 28.13
4 Sara Swanson 33.40 3 Tony Carl 28.42
5 Laura Curtis-Kramer 35.41 4 Mike Last 30.20
6 Rachel Madlock 36.21 5 Charles Poeltler 43.36
7 Amie Shuger-McConnaha48.27 MALE  65-69

FEMALE  50-54 1 Vinton Cromer 26.37
MASTERS DAPHNE DONALD 25.28 2 John Parks 50.07

1 Lynette Buesing 26.56 MALE  70 AND OVER
2 Beth Adams 29.03 1 John Ihle 45.51
3 Cynde Gillispie 29.53
4 Carolyn Verwers 34.50
5 Dana Larue 48.49

FEMALE  55-59
1 Peggy Bailey 27.40
2 Mary Lorentzen 33.08
3 Jean Bermel 35.01
4 Lauri Gray 39.58
5 Pam Cruse 51.19

FEMALE  60-64
1 Nancy Shell 34.11
2 Nancy Nelson 35.03
3 Cindy Garvin 36.25
4 Susan Krieger 48.55

FEMALE  65-69
1 Evelyn Hetzler 49.51

FEMALE  70 AND OVER
1 Margaret Stych 48.50

First Name Last Name TIME Age
1 RICK PAHL 17.36 33
2 JONATHON ESTABROOK 17.51 41
3 Ken Gilkerson 19.37 28
4 NANCY FOXEN 19.47 38
5 Eric Walsh 20.08 44
6 Davis Hunt 22.06 16
7 Andrew Mulka 22.11 31
8 Ryan Lukkarinen 22.30 14
9 Mario Garcia 22.42 59

10 Dustin Chambliss 22.45 30
11 Kevin Williams 22.49 54
12 Kory Schreiner 23.11 37
13 Mike Batenhorst 23.25 59
14 Sofia Thomas 23.29 11
15 Andy Sharar 23.39 44
16 Rodney Kirk 24.29 38
17 Mike Thomas 24.54 45
18 Ralph Lake 24.56 46
19 Kevin Prill 25.11 35
20 DAPHNE DONALD 25.28 52



21 Pete Wyatt 25.48 56
22 Lonnie Cook 26.11 64
23 Hayden Curtis 26.21 13
24 Anna Sharar 26.24 12
25 Todd Hessel 26.37 42
26 Vinton Cromer 26.37 68
27 Amy Shelangoski 26.43 43
28 Darcy Petersen 26.44 47
29 Rene Teel-Mulka 26.45 30
30 Lynette Buesing 26.56 50
31 Ray Curtis 27.36 40
32 Peggy Bailey 27.40 57
33 Caleb Benskin 27.42 11
34 Mark Eddy 27.52 59
35 Kiley Randoll 27.56 12
36 Bill Johnson 28.13 60
37 Larry Harris 28.22 54
38 Anna Rauenbuehler 28.30 18
39 Rayce Miller 28.31 20
40 Janna King 28.32 37
41 Stephanie Bashore 28.37 30
42 Tony Carl 28.42 62
43 Dave Dunston 28.47 58
44 Beth Adams 29.03 50
45 Kim Cruse 29.15 33
46 Rich Dwyer 29.22 54
47 Yolanda Bushong 29.31 36
48 Valerie Olson 29.42 33
49 Cynde Gillispie 29.53 50
50 Allison Curtis 29.54 28
51 Tammy Walsch 30.12 44
52 Ahren Gross 30.13 42
53 Mike Last 30.20 64
54 Megan Shoppa 30.28 23
55 Heidi Scholz 31.24 45
56 Michelle Delaney 31.26 31
57 Jennifer Wieskamp 31.37 42
58 Kylee Klimes 31.49 13
59 Kryslynn Klimes 32.08 22
60 Genevieve Millage 32.09 11
61 Ben Gross 32.17 12
62 Alec Chartier 32.18 13
63 Rebekah Brunson 32.33 12
64 Mary Lorentzen 33.08 55
65 Jesse Houseman 33.29 30
66 Kristyn Manjoine 33.35 45
67 Sara Swanson 33.40 45
68 Alma Brunson 33.43 44
69 Mark Lofgren 33.55 54
70 Nancy Shell 34.11 62
71 Ellie Storr 34.35 12
72 Carolyn Verwers 34.50 51
73 Jean Bermel 35.01 59



74 Nancy Nelson 35.03 64
75 Dena Ferreira 35.13 31
76 Shelley Meyer 35.40 40
77 Laura Curtis-Kramer 35.41 47
78 Michael Callahan 35.50 36
79 Gretchen Trego 36.10 11
80 Rachel Madlock 36.21 45
81 Cindy Garvin 36.25 64
82 Erin Ronzheimer 36.51 31
83 Isabelle True 37.04 14
84 Tammy Whitacre 37.04 33
85 Missy Reynolds 37.20 40
86 Bryan Reynolds 37.20 41
87 Billy Failer 37.47 47
88 Alex Benskin 38.27 9
89 Michelle Elias 38.28 36
90 Brynn Reynolds 38.54 12
91 Stephanie Houseman 39.46 31
92 Lauri Gray 39.58 56
93 Melissa Reeves 40.05 36
94 Kate Eads 40.54 12
95 Emiley Foster 41.42 30
96 Charles Poeltler 43.36 62
97 John Ihle 45.51 70
98 Ben Nietzel 47.10 38
99 Melissa Rinnert 48.26 43

100 Amie Shuger-McConnaha48.27 45
101 Dana Larue 48.49 54
102 Margaret Stych 48.50 73
103 Susan Krieger 48.55 61
104 Cassie Krieger 48.56 29
105 Megan Randoll 49.03 40
106 Jennifer Reimers 49.06 37
107 Evelyn Hetzler 49.51 65
108 John Parks 50.07 66
109 Pam Cruse 51.19 58
110 Dan Cruse 51.20 59


